
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 13 Laps) 

No. 
6 
8 

86 
106 
46 
21 
25 
7 

91 
117 

26 
44 

Class 
PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

PJMK 

Name 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
VINICIUS FERRO 
SAMUEL SANTIAGO 
VALENTINO RICCIARDI 
NICOLAS GUTH 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
MIGUEL GAZZINEO 
ENZO SANTOS 

DUDU SALAMONDE 
CACA NETO 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 

5 
3 

Total Tm 
13:06.263 

13:06.980 

13:12.833 

13:13.060 

13:17.008 

13:17.319 

13:18.203 

13:20.932 

13:27.199 

13:37.101 

4:10.981 

2:53.081 

Diff 

0.717 
6.570 
6.797 

10.745 
11.056 
11.940 
14.669 
20.936 
1 Lap 

13 Laps 
15 Laps 

Gap 

0.717 
5.853 
0.227 
3.948 
0.311 
0.884 
2.729 
6.267 
1 Lap 

12 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
43.165 
43.155 
43.210 
43.312 
43.715 
43.429 
43.455 
43.699 
44.078 
44.707 

44.405 
44.949 

In Lap 
17 
17 
11 
12 
13 
9 

16 
16 
11 
10 

4 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#21 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

0.717 

Avg. Speed 

84,063 

Best Lap Tm 

43.155 

Best Speed 

85,089 

Best Lap by 

8 - RAPHAEL GEBARA 
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 7a Etapa 
JR MENOR 

1a PROVA  - JR MENOR 

Race (18 Laps) started at 8:31:45 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,020 km 

19/08/2023 08:20 


